RIMW Claim Services

A USAA Service Provider
PO BOX 33490
San Antonio, TX 78265
300-531-8722
9/2/2014
Insured: Home:
Property: E-mail:
LOVELAND, CQ 80537
Home:
LOVELAND, CO 80537
Claim Rep.:  Brent Hisgen Business: (970) 430-5345
Estimator:  Brent Hisgen Business:  (970) 430-5345
Member Number: 000153602 Policy Number: 000153602/95A L/R Number: 010
Type of Loss: Hail Cause of Loss: Other
Coverage Deductible Policy Limit
Dwelling $2,000.00 $330,000.00
Other Structures $0.00 $33,000.00
Contents $0.00 $165,000.00
Date Contacted:  8/26/2014 5:00 PM
Date of Loss:  8/25/2014 Date Received:  8/25/2014
Date Inspected: ~ 8/29/2014 12:00 PM Date Entered:  8/25/2014 8:53 PM

Date Est. Completed: ~ 9/2/2014 1:15 PM

Price List: COFC7X_AUGI14
Restoration/Service/Remodel

Summary for Dwelling

Line Item Total
Material Sales Tax @ 6.500%

Replacement Cost Value
Less Depreciation

Actual Cash Value
Less Deductible

Net Claim

Total Recoverable Depreciation

Net Claim if Depreciation is Recovered

1901119c8£c5601b [_usaa confidential )

14,191.73
372.67

$14,564.40
(4,131.43)

$10,432.97
{2,000.00)

$8,432.97

4,131.43

$12,564.40







